Consultation name
Indoor Sports Facility Strategy Consultation

Regulation 19 Consultation on the Dover District Local Plan
Submission Document Local Plan

Regulation 19 - Sustainability Appraisal of the Dover District Local
Plan Submission Document

Regulation 19 - Habitats Regulation Assessment on the Dover District
Local Plan Submission Document

Infrastructure Delivery Plan Draft for Consultation 2022

St Margaret's Bay Conservation Area Character Appraisal and
Management Plan

Dour Street Conservation Area Appraisal

Sustainability Appraisal Non-Technical Summary/Addendum and
Errata Sheet

Dover District Green Infrastructure Strategy
Dour Street Conservation Area boundary extension
LOCAL PLAN MAIN MODIFICATIONS CONSULTATION

SUSTAINABILITY APPRAISAL ADDENDUM - MAIN
MODIFICATIONS AND HABITATS REGULATION ASSESSMENT
2024

Dour Street Conservation Area Article 4 Direction

draft Great Mongeham Character Appraisal and Management Plan

Statement of Community Involvement (SCI)

Langdon Neighbourhood Plan, Regulation 16 Consultation

Local Cycling and Walking Infrastructure Plan (LCWIP) Consultation
for Dover District Council

Start Date
18-Jul-22

21-Oct-22

21-Oct-22

21-Oct-22

21-Oct-22

14-Nov-22
30-May-23
25-May-23
03-Oct-23
18-Jan-24
11-Apr-24

11-Apr-24

30-May-23

09-Jun-25

16-Jul-25

23-Jun-25

15-Apr-25

End Date
30-Sep-22

09-Dec-22

09-Dec-22

09-Dec-22

09-Dec-22

04-Jan-23
11-Jul-23
06-Jul-23

14-Nov-23
29-Feb-24
24-May-24

24-May-24

11-Jul-23

21-Jul-25

26-Aug-25

04-Aug-25

27-May-25

Number ot

Respondents

21

Number of Comments
Made
21

In total 1,928 comments (representations) were received from
586 respondents on the Local Plan Regulation 19 document. Of
the total representations received, 8 were group/petition
representations signed by a total of 1,706 representors

42

73
31
90

44

50

73
31
171

27

44

Q4 and 5 - links to documents explaining how comments were taken into account and the
outcome

Regulation 20 Representations

Regulation 20 Representations

Regulation 20 Representations

Regulation 20 Representations

Cabinet report March 2023
Cabinet report Sept 2023

Main Modifications Consultation
Cabinet Report 3rd June 2024
Cabinet report May 2024

Main Modifications Consultation

Main Modifications Consultation

Cabinet report Sept 2023

Cabinet Report June 2025

Cabinet report 6th October 2025 -
https://moderngov.dover.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.
aspx?Cld=121&MId=5358

Langdon Neighbourhood Plan

Future report to Cabinet

Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item
40
Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item
40
Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item
40
Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item
40



V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective

V4 Objective
V4 Objective

V4 Objective
V4 Objective

V4 Objective

ID

34933

36985

37116

37146

37147

37148

37149

37214

37473

37480

37484
37584

37640

37935

37936

Event Name

Self Build Register

Indoor Sports Facility Strategy
Consultation

Regulation 19 Consultation on the
Dover District Local Plan Submission
Document Local Plan

Regulation 19 - Sustainability
Appraisal of the Dover District Local
Plan Submission Document
Regulation 19 Habitats Regulation
Assessment on the Dover District
Local Plan Submission Document
Regulation 19 - Habitats Regulation
Assessment on the Dover District
Local Plan Submission Document
Infrastructure Delivery Plan Draft for
Consultation 2022

St Margaret's Bay Conservation Area
Character Appraisal and Management
Plan

Dour Street Conservation Area
Appraisal

Sustainability Appraisal Non-Technical
Summary/Addendum and Errata
Sheet

Dover District Green Infrastructure
Strategy

BT Telephone Consultation 2023

BT Telephone Kiosk Consultation
Stage 2

LOCAL PLAN MAIN
MODIFICATIONS CONSULTATION
SUSTAINABILITY APPRAISAL
ADDENDUM - MAIN
MODIFICATIONS AND HABITATS
REGULATION ASSESSMENT 2024

Event Type StartDate End Date

Survey

Survey

Live
Document

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey
Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

26-Feb-20

18-Jul-22

21-Oct-22

21-Oct-22

12-Oct-22

21-Oct-22

21-Oct-22

14-Nov-22

30-May-23

25-May-23

03-Oct-23
24-Jul-23

11-Sep-23

11-Apr-24

11-Apr-24

01-Jul-24

30-Sep-22

09-Dec-22

09-Dec-22

23-Nov-22

09-Dec-22

09-Dec-22

04-Jan-23

11-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

14-Nov-23
24-Aug-23

05-Oct-23

24-May-24

24-May-24

Number of Responses

21

1932

50

50

15
44
13

20

19

73

16

180

19



V5 Objecti

V5 Objecti

V5 Objecti

V5 Objecti

V5 Objecti

Event NiEvent Typ Created Date Start Date End Date

I'\'J'JII\;GUUII
to join
Dover
Communit
y Panel -

| o PR Y

raft Great
Mongeham
Character
Appraisal

and
Statement

of
Communit
y

Invalveme
Langaon

Neighbour
hood Plan,

Regulation
1R
Local

Cycling
and
Walking
Infrastruct
ure Plan

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

24-Jun-25

05-Jun-25

04-Jun-25

03-Jun-25

20-Mar-25

16-Jul-25

09-Jun-25

16-Jul-25

23-Jun-25

15-Apr-25

13-Aug-25

21-Jul-25

26-Aug-25

04-Aug-25

27-May-25

Number of Responses

42

1"

12

44



