Consultation name	Start Date	End Date	Number of Respondents	Number of Comments  Made	Q4 and 5 - links to documents explaining how comments were taken into account and the outcome		
Indoor Sports Facility Strategy Consultation	18-Jul-22	30-Sep-22	21	21			
Regulation 19 Consultation on the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document Local Plan	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	586 respondents on the Local F the total representations re	esentations) were received from Plan Regulation 19 document. Of ceived, 8 were group/petition a total of 1,706 representors	Regulation 20 Representations	Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Iten 40	
Regulation 19 - Sustainability Appraisal of the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	42	50	Regulation 20 Representations	Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item 40	
Regulation 19 - Habitats Regulation Assessment on the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	15	15	Regulation 20 Representations	Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item 40	
Infrastructure Delivery Plan Draft for Consultation 2022	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	44	44	Regulation 20 Representations	Council report 16 October 2024 - Agenda Item 40	
St Margaret's Bay Conservation Area Character Appraisal and Management Plan	14-Nov-22	04-Jan-23	13	13	Cabinet report March 2023		
Dour Street Conservation Area Appraisal	30-May-23	11-Jul-23	7	7	Cabinet report Sept 2023		
Sustainability Appraisal Non-Technical Summary/Addendum and Errata Sheet	25-May-23	06-Jul-23	19	19	Main Modifications Consultation		
Dover District Green Infrastructure Strategy	03-Oct-23	14-Nov-23	73	73	Cabinet Report 3rd June 2024		
Dour Street Conservation Area boundary extension	18-Jan-24	29-Feb-24	31	31	Cabinet report May 2024		
LOCAL PLAN MAIN MODIFICATIONS CONSULTATION	11-Apr-24	24-May-24	90	171	Main Modifications Consultation		
SUSTAINABILITY APPRAISAL ADDENDUM - MAIN MODIFICATIONS AND HABITATS REGULATION ASSESSMENT 2024	11-Apr-24	24-May-24	19	19	Main Modifications Consultation		
Dour Street Conservation Area Article 4 Direction	30-May-23	11-Jul-23	7	7	Cabinet report Sept 2023		
draft Great Mongeham Character Appraisal and Management Plan	09-Jun-25	21-Jul-25	11	11	Cabinet Report June 2025		
Statement of Community Involvement (SCI)	16-Jul-25	26-Aug-25	12	27	Cabinet report 6th October 2025 - https://moderngov.dover.gov.uk/ieListDov aspx?Cld=121&Mld=5358	cuments.	
Langdon Neighbourhood Plan, Regulation 16 Consultation	23-Jun-25	04-Aug-25	8	8	Langdon Neighbourhood Plan		
Local Cycling and Walking Infrastructure Plan (LCWIP) Consultation for Dover District Council	15-Apr-25	27-May-25	44	44	Future report to Cabinet		

	ID	Event Name	Event Type	Start Date	End Date	Number of Responses
	34933	Self Build Register	Survey	26-Feb-20	01-Jul-24	5
V4 Objective						
V4 Objective	36985	Indoor Sports Facility Strategy Consultation	Survey	18-Jul-22	30-Sep-22	21
V4 Objective	37116	Regulation 19 Consultation on the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document Local Plan	Live Document	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	1932
V4 Objective	37146	Regulation 19 - Sustainability Appraisal of the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document	Survey	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	50
V4 Objective	37147	Regulation 19 Habitats Regulation Assessment on the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document	Survey	12-Oct-22	23-Nov-22	50
V4 Objective	37148	Regulation 19 - Habitats Regulation Assessment on the Dover District Local Plan Submission Document	Survey	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	15
V4 Objective	37149	Infrastructure Delivery Plan Draft for Consultation 2022	Survey	21-Oct-22	09-Dec-22	44
V4 Objective	37214	St Margaret's Bay Conservation Area Character Appraisal and Management Plan	Survey	14-Nov-22	04-Jan-23	13
V4 Objective	37473	Dour Street Conservation Area Appraisal	Survey	30-May-23	11-Jul-23	20
V4 Objective	37480	Sustainability Appraisal Non-Technical Summary/Addendum and Errata Sheet	Survey	25-May-23	06-Jul-23	19
V4 Objective	37484	Dover District Green Infrastructure Strategy	Survey	03-Oct-23	14-Nov-23	73
V4 Objective	37584	BT Telephone Consultation 2023	Survey	24-Jul-23	24-Aug-23	16
V4 Objective	37640	BT Telephone Kiosk Consultation Stage 2	Survey	11-Sep-23	05-Oct-23	8
V4 Objective	37935	LOCAL PLAN MAIN MODIFICATIONS CONSULTATION	Survey	11-Apr-24	24-May-24	180
V4 Objective	37936	SUSTAINABILITY APPRAISAL ADDENDUM - MAIN MODIFICATIONS AND HABITATS REGULATION ASSESSMENT 2024	Survey	11-Apr-24	24-May-24	19

## **Event N**<sub>i</sub> Event Typ Created Date Start Date End Date Number of Responses

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *							
V5 Objecti	to join Dover Communit y Panel -	Survey	24-Jun-25	16-Jul-25	13-Aug-25	42	
V5 Objecti	draft Great Mongeham Character Appraisal and	Survey	05-Jun-25	09-Jun-25	21-Jul-25	11	
V5 Objecti	of Communit y	Survey	04-Jun-25	16-Jul-25	26-Aug-25	12	
V5 Objecti	Neighbour hood Plan, Regulation	Survey	03-Jun-25	23-Jun-25	04-Aug-25	8	
V5 Objecti	Local Cycling and Walking Infrastruct ure Plan	Survey	20-Mar-25	15-Apr-25	27-May-25	44	